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Price
89.37 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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spofitelna

1.59% (1.40)

US0003602069
AAON

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

6,598 EUR
S&P 500

80.28 USD (200)
89.00 USD (400)
89.96 USD
90.23 USD
88.24 USD
87.97 USD
89.372195 USD
304,037
27,168,048.19
7,546
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eebd41e1773ce225059a5d24b38682a8bbfc84d433b7ccd1c548c84029d6e09a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea2be1992d60b3478&time=1723900639&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9fa620bfc4a889bcd14711537b270a273f6a8108b47f120b2696df5571ebabd&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1d5558b788f99b84&time=1723900639&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a810b3621bf4f2117a923bf333830942c80bafdae7350a38c2c4088377c2e11d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e587188d1bc971a77&time=1723900639&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17445c242e72d30620bf8089fc19f9a4b0d7b1a53803137266508d24f155c05d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ad1a4e07bee3add7&time=1723900639&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36985f10f085a5352d3e7dc261496e65ab3637d418a52d121ae8ad6e2e4004c4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f580479d06806622c&time=1723900639&tool=RSC
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Price
89.37 USD

Difference (] 1.59% (1.40)
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ISIN US0003602069
Symbol AAON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,598 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 80.28 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 89.00 USD (400)
Open 89.96 USD
High 90.23 USD
Low 88.24 USD
Close (prev. day) 87.97 USD
VWAP 89.372195 USD
Volume (pcs) 304,037
Trading volume 27,168,048.19
Number of trades 7,546
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +5.64% +41.86% +94.37%
Perf (abs.) +4.77 +26.37 +43.39
Beta 0.74 0.93
Volatility 38.85 36.69 35.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/15 22:26 81.38 EUR
Stuttgart 2021/09/30 08:05 57.50 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/15 22:00 89.37 USD
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:06 80.76 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 12:31 80.78 EUR

87.79 USD (362,919)
87.47 USD (514,024)
83.63 USD (850,462)
74.07 USD (584,909)

96.34 USD (2024/04/29)

68.38 USD (2024/01/17)

96.34 USD (2024/04/29)

52.24 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 4
0.00 3
2717 7,546
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181236677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181336833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385224342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427219

AAON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AAON INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arthur McElroy
Angela Kouplen
Bruce Ware
Caron Lawhorn
David Stewart
Norman
Asbjornson
Stephen LeClair
Gary D. Fields
Christopher D.

Eason

Rebecca A.
Thompson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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